RESOLUTIONS:

In the Meeting held on , the Members of JLG have
unanimously resolved as under:

To establish Custom Hiring Centre (CHC) in terms of G.O. Rt. N0.476 of
Govt. of Andhra Pradesh, dt.07.07.2020 and G.O. Rt. No.547 of Govt. of
Andhra Pradesh, dt.30.07.2020.

To purchase the following equipment / machinery from (supplier
name) at a total cost of Rs. (Rupees ):

a)
b)
c)
d)
e)

To open a Savings Bank Account in Branch of
DCCB Ltd.

To request the Branch of DCCB Ltd. for sanction
of loan amount of Rs. (Rupees ) to
establish the CHC.

Names and Signatures of Members

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)



